Position

Library Director

Asst Dir Of Library Srv
Library Serv Manager
Library Media Supervisor
Librarian 1/11

Librarian 1/11

Librarian 1/11

Librarian 1/11

Librarian 1/11
Management Assistant
Librarian 1/11
Supervising Library Asst
Librarian 1/11

Library Assistant IlI
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Staff Assistant |
Reference Assistant
Library Assistant |
Librarian 1/11

Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Assistant II
Library Assist | (Temp)

Other Positions Held City

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$136,404
$111,119
$98,170
$76,521
$72,838
$69,114
$66,149
$65,188
$65,110
$62,156
$59,556
$59,445
$48,666
$47,081
$45,844
$44,559
$44,473
$43,971
$43,769
$43,582
$42,824
$29,163
$27,184
$24,183
$22,256
$19,523
$19,357
$18,161
$17,901
$17,685

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,482
$38,888
$37,506
$34,122
$32,454
$31,928
$31,509
$31,362
$31,362
$31,877
$30,577
$31,096
$28,937
$28,815
$28,640
$28,328
$28,315
$28,375
$28,347
$28,189
$28,213

$0

$0
$22,162

$0

$0

$0

$0
$24,454

$0



Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Assist | (Temp)
Reference Assistant
Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide
Reference Assistant
Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Aide

Library Aide
Reference Assistant
Library Page

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Page

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Page

Library Page

Library Aide

Library Aide

Library Page

Library Page

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$16,916
$16,022
$15,890
$14,545
$14,321
$14,238
$13,833
$13,272
$12,934
$11,948
$11,921
$11,570
$11,125
$10,902
$10,449
$10,394
$10,325
$10,221
$10,216
$10,135
$10,054
$9,878
$9,454
$9,195
$8,084
$7,854
$7,705
$7,671
$7,521
$7,297
$7,137
$6,672

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Library Aide

Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Page

Library Aide

Library Page

Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Page

Library Page

Library Page

Library Aide
Reference Assistant
Library Aide

Library Page

Staff Assistant |
Library Aide
Reference Assistant
Library Page

Library Page

Library Aide

Library Page

Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Page

Library Aide

Library Page

Library Page
Reference Assistant
Library Page

Library Page

Library Assist | (Temp)
Reference Assistant
Reference Assistant

Reference Assistant

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$6,635
$6,515
$6,244
$6,132
$6,009
$5,435
$5,317
$4,473
$4,265
$4,186
$4,058
$3,843
$3,705
$3,546
$3,470
$3,190
$2,510
$2,095
$1,915
$1,858
$1,766
$1,735
$1,702
$1,580
$1,545
$1,269
$1,245
$1,232
$1,214

$957

$645

$634

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Library Assist | (Temp)
Library Aide
Reference Assistant

Library Page

Whittier
Whittier
Whittier
Whittier

Library
Library
Library
Library

$531
$305
$262

$40

$0
$0
$0
$0



