Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Director		Whittier	Library	\$136,404	\$43,482
Asst Dir Of Library Srv		Whittier	Library	\$111,119	\$38,888
Library Serv Manager		Whittier	Library	\$98,170	\$37,506
Library Media Supervisor		Whittier	Library	\$76,521	\$34,122
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$72,838	\$32,454
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$69,114	\$31,928
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$66,149	\$31,509
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$65,188	\$31,362
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$65,110	\$31,362
Management Assistant		Whittier	Library	\$62,156	\$31,877
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$59,556	\$30,577
Supervising Library Asst		Whittier	Library	\$59,445	\$31,096
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$48,666	\$28,937
Library Assistant III		Whittier	Library	\$47,081	\$28,815
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$45,844	\$28,640
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$44,559	\$28,328
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$44,473	\$28,315
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$43,971	\$28,375
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$43,769	\$28,347
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$43,582	\$28,189
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$42,824	\$28,213
Staff Assistant I		Whittier	Library	\$29,163	\$0
Reference Assistant		Whittier	Library	\$27,184	\$0
Library Assistant I		Whittier	Library	\$24,183	\$22,162
Librarian I/II		Whittier	Library	\$22,256	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)		Whittier	Library	\$19,523	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)		Whittier	Library	\$19,357	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)		Whittier	Library	\$18,161	\$0
Library Assistant II		Whittier	Library	\$17,901	\$24,454
Library Assist I (Temp)		Whittier	Library	\$17,685	\$0

Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$16,916	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$16,022	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$15,890	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$14,545	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$14,321	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$14,238	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$13,833	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$13,272	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$12,934	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$11,948	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$11,921	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$11,570	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$11,125	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$10,902	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$10,449	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$10,394	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$10,325	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$10,221	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$10,216	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$10,135	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$10,054	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$9,878	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$9,454	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$9,195	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$8,084	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$7,854	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$7,705	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$7,671	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$7,521	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$7,297	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$7,137	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$6,672	\$0

Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$6,635	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$6,515	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$6,244	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$6,132	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$6,009	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$5,435	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$5,317	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$4,473	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$4,265	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$4,186	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$4,058	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$3,843	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$3,705	\$0
Staff Assistant I	Whittier	Library	\$3,546	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$3,470	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$3,190	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$2,510	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$2,095	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$1,915	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$1,858	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$1,766	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$1,735	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$1,702	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$1,580	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$1,545	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$1,269	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$1,245	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$1,232	\$0
Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$1,214	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$957	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$645	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$634	\$0

Library Assist I (Temp)	Whittier	Library	\$531	\$0
Library Aide	Whittier	Library	\$305	\$0
Reference Assistant	Whittier	Library	\$262	\$0
Library Page	Whittier	Library	\$40	\$0